CORRIDA EMBU DAY RUN 5KM

Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Num.

753
738
743
725
604
767
726
658

640
754
809
752
551
727
744
562
787
839

755
631
764
547
528
550
765
833
761
745
625
688
834

Nome
ELSON SANTOS DA SILVA
ISAQUE DA SILVA LIMA
ALAELSON SANTOS DA SILVA
JOAO ROBERTO DE OLIVEIRA
FRANCISCO MARTINS DA SILVA
RAFAEL WANG XIAO XI
FLAVIO DE JESUS REIS

CARLOS ALEXANDRE ROCHA DOS
SANTOS

THIAGO TCA CARDOSO
ANTONIO JOSE DA COSTA

RYAN RIBEIRO

ROQUE AQUINO DOS SANTOS
ROBSON DA SILVA FERREIRA
FABRICIO DIAS DOS SANTOS
CARLOS ROBERTO DE OLIVEIRA
CESAR PAULO DOS SANTOS
RONIELMO LOPES

RIVALDO BORGES PEREIRA DOS
SANTOS

RENAN JESUES DE LIMA

MATEUS DA SILVA XAVIER CALADO
FERNANDO ASSIS

DJALMA GONCALVES DA SILVA
ADILSON ANTONIO DOS SANTOS
NEY ROBSON FERREIRA DE ALMEIDA
LUIS Ferreira da Silva

MARCOS ANTONIO DA SILVA
DIEGO DAS NEVES DE ARAUJO
CHARLITON DO PORTO VIEIRA
VITOR FLORES DE QUEIROZ
LEONARDO SANTOS SOARES

LUIS CARLOS NUNES SANTOS

Relatério emitido em 25/08/2024 as 13:33:01

(%)
x

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

ldd.

29
24
26
51
48
35
58
28

40
50
16
48
41
29
58
53
36
40

35
29
43
54
51
48
56
52
28
45
38
22
50

Faixa CIL.Fx.
M1429 -
M1429 -
M1429 -
M5059 -
M4049 -
M3039 1
M5059 1
M1429 1
M4049 1
M5059 2
M1429 2
M4049 2
M4049 3
M1429 3
M5059 3
M5059 4
M3039 2
M4049 4
M3039 3
M1429 4
M4049 5
M5059 5
M5059 6
M4049 6
M5059 7
M5059 8
M1429 5
M4049 7
M3039 4
M1429 6
M5059 9

Equipe
PRAIA GRANDE
JF VERMELHINHOS
PRAIA GRANDE
JF VERMELHINHOS

AVULSO
JF VERMELHINHOS

SONIA MARQUES

SONIA MARQUES

JF VERMELHINHOS
SONIA MARQUES

JF VERMELHINHOS
RUNNERS 42K

JF VERMELHINHOS

AVULSO

AVULSO
AVULSO
JF VERMELHINHOS
SONIA MARQUES

Tempo
00:15:40
00:16:08
00:16:36
00:16:40
00:16:41
00:16:44
00:17:27
00:17:50

00:17:46
00:17:52
00:17:56
00:17:59
00:18:01
00:18:05
00:18:06
00:18:18
00:18:19

00:18:21

00:18:33
00:18:36
00:18:34
00:18:36
00:18:40
00:18:47
00:18:51
00:18:49
00:18:59
00:19:01
00:19:12
00:19:08

00:19:08

Pagina:

Liquido
00:15:38
00:16:06
00:16:33
00:16:40
00:16:38
00:16:42
00:17:24
00:17:36

00:17:45
00:17:50
00:17:54
00:17:57
00:17:59
00:18:02
00:18:05
00:18:16
00:18:16

00:18:19

00:18:30
00:18:33
00:18:34
00:18:34
00:18:39
00:18:40
00:18:40
00:18:45
00:18:56
00:18:58
00:19:01
00:19:02

00:19:05



CORRIDA EMBU DAY RUN 5KM

Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Num.

717
736
520
763
812
841
570

732
730
746
791
770
777
627
789
749
533
728
802
813
760
694

722
709
636
514
567
792
652
656
838

Nome
VALNIR GUERRA ANTONIO
MARCIO JOSE BIM
LEONARDO VVBESD MARQUES
BRUNO MENTONI GARCELLI
JOAO FELIX DE OLIVEIRA FILHO
HENRIQUE GEOVANE RIBEIRO SILVA

HENRIQUE JHOU DA SILVA CASTRO
CASTRO

ROBSON RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
PAULO BARROS

GUSTAVO SALES SAMPAIO MACEDO
MANOEL JOSUE NUNES DE SANTANA
PEDRO HENRIQUE ALVES DE MORAES
ALMIR SALES DA SILVA

JOSE DAVI FURLAN

MAURO LUCIO DE CARVALHO
MARCOS MACEDO DOS SANTOS
MATHEUS GARONI DO NASCIMENTO
RONALDO FERREIRA XAVIER

JUAREZ FERREIRA DE ALMEIDA
DONIZETE GERALDO DOS SANTOS
SAULO MOREIRA DE SAO LEAO

LUCAS RODRIGUES MOREIRA DOS
SANTOS

LUIZ CELSO JUNIOR

ELIZANGELO DE ALMEIDA PINTO
LUIZ CARLOS RAMALHO

ISAQUE PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
AUGUSTO GONCALVES BARBOSA
ROBERTO SILVA VIEIRA

DANIEL IVO MULLER

ANDRE CARVALHO DA SILVA
DONIZETE APARECIDO DE ANDRADE

Relatério emitido em 25/08/2024 as 13:33:01

(%)
x

L £ £ £ £ L£ £ £ LKL L£ L EL£ LB EKLPT LT £ £ £ £ g <

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

ldd.

39
42
18
38
62
24

25

43
31
24
60
16
40
64
48
37
17
38
56
61
17
16

30
31
54
21
36
55
47
44
56

Faixa CI.Fx.
M3039 5
M4049 8
M1429 7
M3039 6
M6099 1
M1429 8
M1429 9
M4049 9
M3039 7
M1429 10
M6099 2
M1429 11
M4049 10
M6099 3
M4049 11
M3039 8
M1429 12
M3039 9
M5059 10
M6099 4
M1429 13
M1429 14
M3039 10
M3039 11
M5059 11
M1429 15
M3039 12
M5059 12
M4049 12
M4049 13
M5059 13

Equipe

JF VERMELHINHOS

AVULSO

JF VERMELHINHOS
JF VERMELHINHOS
SONIA MARQUES
AVULSO
JF VERMELHINHOS
JF VERMELHINHOS

UNIAO

SONIA MARQUES

JF VERMELHINHOS

NILDO

JU NEVES

Tempo
00:19:13
00:19:16
00:19:18
00:19:26
00:19:30
00:19:41
00:19:38

00:19:46
00:19:55
00:20:08
00:20:26
00:20:43
00:20:51
00:20:51
00:20:55
00:20:52
00:21:17
00:21:23
00:21:27
00:21:26
00:21:36

00:21:39

00:22:20
00:21:52
00:22:12
00:22:13
00:22:17
00:22:25
00:22:23
00:22:40
00:22:35

Pagina:

Liquido
00:19:11
00:19:12
00:19:13
00:19:16
00:19:17
00:19:35
00:19:38

00:19:39
00:19:52
00:20:03
00:20:22
00:20:34
00:20:41
00:20:46
00:20:51
00:20:52
00:20:58
00:21:14
00:21:18
00:21:21
00:21:25

00:21:39

00:21:44
00:21:45
00:21:52
00:21:57
00:22:10
00:22:12
00:22:18
00:22:27
00:22:29



CORRIDA EMBU DAY RUN 5KM

Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

89
90
91
92

93

Num.

689
708
700
790
668
599
851
843
548
701
706
541
768
832
678
824
634
666
654
853
705
621
724
748
718
826

759
587
751
572

626

Nome
JAIR JUNIOR
VICTOR HUGO PEREIRA DA SILVA
RICARDO BATISTA DE SOUZA
ANTONIO NASCIMENTO DA SILVA
JOSUE PEREIRA DA COSTA
JAIR VIANA DA SILVA
JOAO ALVES DE ALMEIDA
PHELIPE ALVES DE SANTANA
EDSON MIRANDA DA SILVA
ELOI SILVA ASSIS JUNIOR
JEFFERSON VALADARES
GUSTAVO LUIS PEREIRA DE SOUZA
PABLO RICARDO LIMA BARROS
AGEL ARAUJO DE JESUS
FELIPE SANTOS SOARES DAS NEVES
RENATO DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
JOSE INACIO CONCEICAO DOS SANTOS
JOSE FRANCISCO ROSSI NETO
MARCELO JOSE VIRGILIO
FABIAO BORBAS
LUAN OLIVEIRA SANTOS
MIGUEL OLIVEIRA SANTOS NETO
ADELIO DA SILVA FERREIRA
JOSE EDSON GOMES SANTOS
DANIEL MARQUES DA SILVA
ORLANDO FERRAZ DOS SANTOS

MARCOS ROBERTO DA SILVA FERREIRA
WILLIAM ALMEIDA
PAULO MARCOS OLIVEIRA RIOS

MARCO ALEXANDRE NONATO
CAVALCANTI

BRUNO FELICIO DE CASTRO

Relatério emitido em 25/08/2024 as 13:33:01

(%)
x

L £ £ £ £ L£ £ £ £ L L£ L EZETEZKCTEZLCTIEZCTEETEZEELZE(XLK L =Z£g =< £ K

= £ £ £
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ldd.

31
19
46
56
55
48
65
33
38
53
39
28
27
22
25
37
30
38
53
44
26
36
47
43
42
39

40
35
51
48

41

Faixa CI.Fx.
M3039 13
M1429 16
M4049 14
M5059 14
M5059 15
M4049 15
M6099 5
M3039 14
M3039 15
M5059 16
M3039 16
M1429 17
M1429 18
M1429 19
M1429 20
M3039 17
M3039 18
M3039 19
M5059 17
M4049 16
M1429 21
M3039 20
M4049 17
M4049 18
M4049 19
M3039 21
M4049 20
M3039 22
M5059 18
M4049 21
M4049 22

Equipe

AVULSO

JF VERMELHINHOS
AGEL JESUS

JF VERMELHINHOS
SONIA MARQUES

ORLANDO FERRAZ DOS
SANTOS

LA MIRA

SONIA MARQUES

Tempo
00:23:01
00:23:11
00:22:49
00:22:43
00:22:55
00:23:31
00:23:10
00:23:39
00:23:18
00:23:30
00:23:24
00:23:43
00:23:41
00:23:57
00:23:57
00:24:26
00:24:23
00:24:11
00:24:41
00:24:13
00:24:43
00:24:43
00:24:32
00:24:35
00:24:45

00:24:59

00:25:24
00:25:16
00:24:58

00:25:11

00:25:06

Pagina:

Liquido
00:22:30
00:22:33
00:22:38
00:22:42
00:22:50
00:22:55
00:22:58
00:23:01
00:23:15
00:23:21
00:23:24
00:23:28
00:23:37
00:23:45
00:23:51
00:23:54
00:23:57
00:24:02
00:24:06
00:24:07
00:24:17
00:24:22
00:24:24
00:24:24
00:24:24

00:24:35

00:24:39
00:24:43
00:24:51

00:24:52

00:24:53



CORRIDA EMBU DAY RUN 5KM

Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112
113
114

115
116
117
118

119
120
121
122
123
124

Num.

585
644
612
692
680
687
836
756
747
723
530
823
632
810
757
784
847
807

613
828
525

772
511
720
762

806
510
563
799
645
529

Nome
CLAYTON ALVES MARTINS
CARLOS DOS SANTOS BARRETO
EDUARDO NAOKI AKIYOSHI ICHIGE
CLAUDIO DE ANDRADE
PEDRO HENRIQUE MENDES ALVES
CLAUDIO BORGONOVI
RAFAEL MARTON
GEANO TEIXEIRA APABLAZA
HELENO CABRAL DE ARUDA
VANDER GONCALVES BATISTA
THIAGO FORTUNATO
MARCIO DE PINHO BOTELHO
ADILTON JONNAS M DE LIMA
JOSE ARTHUR RIBEIRO DE SOUSA
RONILDO MARTINS LIMA
JOAO NELSON LOUZEIROS DE SOUZA
LUCAS HENRIQUE DE MORAES

ELISVALDO GUILHERME ARAUJO DE
SOUZA

MARCILIO AKIO SUZUKAWA
FABRICIO MONTEIRO DO NASCIMENTO

JORGE UBIRAJARA DOS SANTOS
SAMPAIO

DAVI OLIVEIRA SANTANA
EXPEDITO BATISTA DA SILVA
JOAO BATISTA

MARCOS ANTONIO RODRIGUES DA
SILVA

JOSE SEVERINO SALES

CLAUDINEI GALINA

EDER AUGUSTO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
JULIO CESAR DE MORAES SILVA
CLAUDIO DOS SANTOS BARRETO
GABRIEL SOUZA DOS SANTOS

Relatério emitido em 25/08/2024 as 13:33:01

ZZZZZEZZZZZZZEZZZZQ

£ £ £

= £ £ £

= £ £ £ £ £

ldd.

52
47
27
50
19
50
44
36
68
43
21
39
36
60
28
18
24
26

40
32
48

18
51
76
48

65
56
39
37
42
24

Faixa
M5059
M4049
M1429
M5059
M1429
M5059
M4049
M3039
M6099
M4049
M1429
M3039
M3039
M6099
M1429
M1429
M1429
M1429

M4049
M3039
M4049

M1429
M5059
M6099
M4049

M6099
M5059
M3039
M3039
M4049
M1429

Cl.Fx.
19
23
22
20
23
21
24

23

25
24
24
25

25
26
27
28

26
26
27

29
22

28

23
27
28
29
30

Equipe

AVULSO
SONIA MARQUES

NILDO
AVULSO

FABRICIO

NT ONLINE

JU NEVES

Tempo
00:25:00
00:25:00
00:25:41
00:25:45
00:25:51
00:25:56
00:25:38
00:26:08
00:26:03
00:26:55
00:26:09
00:26:24
00:26:18
00:26:34
00:27:08
00:26:42
00:27:19

00:26:44

00:27:26
00:27:13
00:27:24

00:27:31
00:27:40
00:27:52
00:28:06

00:28:18
00:28:21
00:28:39
00:28:13
00:28:10
00:28:17

Pagina:

Liquido
00:24:55
00:24:56
00:25:06
00:25:12
00:25:21
00:25:35
00:25:38
00:25:52
00:25:57
00:26:06
00:26:07
00:26:15
00:26:16
00:26:22
00:26:31
00:26:34
00:26:40

00:26:41

00:26:53
00:26:59
00:27:01

00:27:14
00:27:18
00:27:48
00:27:51

00:27:57
00:27:58
00:27:58
00:28:01
00:28:04
00:28:17



CORRIDA EMBU DAY RUN 5KM

Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.  Num.

125 648
126 577
127 536
128 624
129 674
130 854
131 564
132 800
133 675
134 501
135 703
136 643
137 704
138 835
139 693
140 773
141 852
142 571
143 600
144 816
145 686
146 630
147 665
148 671
149 673
150 663
151 610
152 827
153 608
154 616
155 776

Nome
GUSTAVO GUIRARDELI SOUZA
JHONNY SILVA
EDU SANTANA
RENAN LUZ BARRETO
EMERSON BRUNO
THAUAN VICTOR

BRUNO NASCIMENTO SOUSA DE
ANDRADE

MANOEL SILVINO MENDES NETO
ALVARO TADDEO FREITAS

PAULO SERGIO ROGASSIANO DE
OLIVEIRA

LUCIANO DE AQUINO OLIVEIRA
RAFAEL PEREIRA DE CAMPOS
JULIANO DE AQUINO OLIVEIRA

VANDERLEI FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA

JERONIMO PEREIRA DA SILVA
BRUNO JACINTO VIEIRA SIMAO
JOSE AP ALVES
WANDRESSON DIAS SOUSA

CARLOS ALBERTO LOURENCO DA SILVA

JOSE GERALDO LUNA

NEY RODRIGUES DE NOVAIS
ALEXANDRE PENHA DE BARROS
CLAUDIO MIRANDA VIEIRA

HENRIQUE ARAUJO IPAVES
NASCIMENTO

DIOGO MATIAS ROCHA

JOSE PEREIRA DA CONCEICAO
EDUARDO TAKASHI ICHIGE
ALVARO DA SILVA GOMES
GILDO DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
LUIZ EDUARDO MASSAD
NATAN NASCIMENTO LIRA

Relatério emitido em 25/08/2024 as 13:33:01

£ £ £ £ £ £ £

< £ £

L £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

= £ £ £ £ £ £

ldd.

23
32
45
32
42
25
36

55
58
41

43
26
43
42
54
24
55
29
61
77
50
46
24
32

32
63
62
46
57
38
55

Faixa
M1429
M3039
M4049
M3039
M4049
M1429
M3039

M5059
M5059
M4049

M4049
M1429
M4049
M4049
M5059
M1429
M5059
M1429
M6099
M6099
M5059
M4049
M1429
M3039

M3039
M6099
M6099
M4049
M5059
M3039
M5059

Cl.Fx.
31
29
30
30
31
32
31

24
25
32

33
33
34
35
26
34
27
35
10
11
28
36
36
32

33
12
13
37
29
34
30

Equipe

NT ONLINE

MMS

Tempo
00:28:40
00:28:43
00:37:17
00:28:49
00:28:42
00:29:05
00:29:32

00:29:35
00:29:23
00:29:44

00:30:14
00:30:00
00:30:46
00:29:55
00:30:12
00:30:48
00:31:33
00:31:21
00:31:36
00:31:55
00:32:09
00:32:03
00:31:47

00:32:58

00:32:45
00:32:52
00:33:30
00:33:41
00:33:18
00:33:38
00:33:55

Pagina:

Liquido
00:28:17
00:28:26
00:28:31
00:28:33
00:28:38
00:28:51
00:28:54

00:28:57
00:29:03
00:29:16

00:29:20
00:29:31
00:29:52
00:29:55
00:30:12
00:30:32
00:30:50
00:31:06
00:31:18
00:31:21
00:31:31
00:31:32
00:31:38

00:32:12

00:32:21
00:32:21
00:32:58
00:32:59
00:33:00
00:33:28
00:33:35



CORRIDA EMBU DAY RUN 5KM

Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

Num.

556
519
842
543
786
635
561
575
684
683
779
583
503
837

637
670
830
580
535
508
895
555
653
878
696
614
664
712
848
545
883
560

Nome
NILTON CESAR RODRIGUES DA SILVA
DANIEL DE BORBA ANDRADE
JOAO JOSE DE SANTANA
AMARO DO PRADO ROCUMBACK
GERALDO ALVES DE SOUZA
MARCOS ROBERTO DE ANDRADE
JOSE MARCOS FIALHO
GUSTAVO
JASON MUNIS
WELLINGTON TEIXEIRA DA SILVA
LUAN MACHADO ROSSETO
PAULO SERGIO DOS SANTOS
ROBERTO YOSHIKAZU YAMAZAKI

WASHINGTON BRENDON FRANKLINO
COELHO

EVERTON DA SILVA TOPAN

RAFAEL

RAFAEL

ISRAEL DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES
GILSON C NASCIMENTO

LEANDRO DE OLIVEIRA ALVES
ALEXANDRE DAS MERCES SOUZA
GABRIEL JEREMIAS DA SILVA

NALDO DAVI DE OLIVEIRA

ARTHUR OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
ANDERSON JOSE DA SILVA

LUCAS CERQUEIRA DA SILVA
GREGOR HENRIQUE ANTONIAZZI VIEIRA
AURO RODRIGUES WOLFF

EDUARDO LUIS DE JESUS CARVALHO
JULIO CEZAR BACETI

JOSE CASTRO BARBOSA

WAGNER ROGERIO DO NASCIMENTO

Relatério emitido em 25/08/2024 as 13:33:01

ldd.

54
37
63
80
56
56
58
31
34
31
32
56
68
27

40
38
34
41
52
34
39
22
59

52

37
58
47
28
66
45

Faixa
M5059
M3039
M6099
M6099
M5059
M5059
M5059
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M5059
M6099
M1429

M4049
M3039
M3039
M4049
M5059
M3039
M3039
M1429
M5059
M0013
M5059
M0013
M3039
M5059
M4049
M1429
M6099
M4049

Cl.Fx.
31
35
14
15
32
33
34
36
37
38
39
35
16
37

38
40
41
39
36
42
43
38
37

38

44
39
40
39
17
41

Equipe

ALVES RUN

ODONTO

ALEXANDRE

Tempo
00:34:21
00:34:45
00:35:11
00:34:44
00:35:17
00:35:45
00:35:45
00:35:51
00:35:42
00:35:44
00:36:01
00:36:35
00:36:50
00:36:58

00:37:16
00:37:25
00:37:26
00:38:15
00:39:21
00:39:39
00:39:59
00:40:06
00:40:39
00:40:35
00:40:53
00:42:14
00:43:17
00:43:11
00:45:04
00:46:21
00:46:37

00:48:55

Pagina:

Liquido
00:33:37
00:34:09
00:34:28
00:34:38
00:34:51
00:35:05
00:35:06
00:35:09
00:35:15
00:35:16
00:35:41
00:36:14
00:36:14
00:36:30

00:36:30
00:36:57
00:37:07
00:37:48
00:38:55
00:39:28
00:39:28
00:39:37
00:40:15
00:40:23
00:40:45
00:41:39
00:42:31
00:42:41
00:44:17
00:45:30
00:46:22

00:48:13



CORRIDA EMBU DAY RUN 5KM

Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

188

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

Num.

822

893
898
711
879
891
871
595
590

Nome

VITOR MANUEL COSTA FERREIRA DA
SILVA

MATHEUS ABRAAO PEREIRA
RAFAEL DOS SANTOS OLEGARIO
LUCAS WOLFF

EDINALDO SILVA GONCALVES
ERONDES DONATO BOTELHO
EDGARD ALVES VIEIRA
GILBERTO DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR
FABRICIO FERREIRA

Relatério emitido em 25/08/2024 as 13:33:01

SX.

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

ldd.

72

32
38
20
47
69
42
30
41

Faixa CI.Fx.
M6099 18
M3039 45
M3039 46
M1429 40
M4049 42
M6099 19
M4049 43
M3039 47
M4049 44

Equipe
KIKA E KIKO

KAPPLER

Tempo

00:51:23

00:51:13
00:51:14
00:51:45
00:52:19
00:55:27
00:58:36
00:59:58

00:59:58

Pagina:

Liquido
00:48:41
00:50:53
00:50:53
00:51:14
00:51:52
00:55:17
00:57:49
00:59:27

00:59:46



